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FAIRVIEW BEACH AND POTOMAC LANDING SUBDIVISIONS

RURAL ADDRESSING GRID
NORTH/SOUTH ROAD ADDRESSES
INCREASE IN A SOUTHERLY DIRECTION
EAST/WEST ROAD ADDRESSES
INCREASE IN AN EASTERLY DIRECTION

®
0 1 20.5

Miles

Legend

A B IN GD ON  R ET R EA T  LA N E 17
ACORN LANE 17
ACTON LANE 3 1
ADAMS DRIVE 3 0
AIDAN WAY 10 3 8 18
AL SABA LANE 2 8
ALBEMARLE COURT 110 7 12
ALBERTA COURT 14
ALBION DRIVE 5
ALDEN ROAD 6 2 0 3 3 /4 0
ALDER DRIVE 2 4
ALEXIS  LANE 115 5 12
ALLEN AVENUE 12 0 6 18
ALLEN PLACE 2 4
ALLWINE AVENUE 3 3
ALMOND LANE 2 8
ALTO LANE 3 2
AMBASSADOR DRIVE 2 3
AMBASSADOR LANE 3 7
ANCHOR COURT 10 6 6 16
ANDERSON COURT 10 19 18
ANGEL COURT 3 1
ANTLER LANE 19
APPLE WAY 2 2
ARABIAN DRIVE 2 2
A R N OLD 'S C OR N ER  C OUR T 3 0
ARROWHEAD LANE 2 3
ARTHUR DRIVE 3 0
ARTHUR ROAD 5
ASCOT CLOSE DRIVE 112 1 3 9
ASH LANE 16
ASHLAND DRIVE 3 0
ASHLAND MILL ROAD 6 2 2 3 2 /3 9
ASPEN COURT 17
ATTOPIN LOOKOUT ROAD 3 3
AUBURN WOODS DRIVE 17
AUSTIN DRIVE 6 7 2 12
AZALEA DRIVE 16 /2 3
AZURITE DRIVE 4 /5
BACHELOR DRIVE 3 2
BAKERS LANE 12 7 1 3 0 /3 7
BALD EAGLE DRIVE 6 4 3 4 4 /4 9
BALLANTRAE AVENUE 12
BALTIC PLACE 110 2 12
BAMBOO POINT 10 6 7 16
BARBARA'S  WAY 114 3 2 3
BARTLETT ROAD 2 4
BARNESFIELD ROAD 10 0 0 6
BASIL ROAD 10 5 5 17
BEACON HILL 11
BEAVER CREEK DRIVE 3 2
BEAVER DRIVE 7 2 4 3 9
BEDFORD LANE 12
BEECHWOOD LANE 12 0 7 2 4
BELLE DRIVE 2 3
BELLE GROVE DRIVE 4 8
BELLE ISLE ROAD 2 6
BELVEDERE DRIVE 6 5 4 8 /14 /15
BENNETT COURT 3 1
BENTON COURT 10 2 9 18
BERKLEY COURT 115 4 12
BERRY AVENUE 17
BERRY PLAINS LANDING 3 7
BERRY WHARF ROAD 6 15 19
BERTHAVILLE ROAD 6 3 2 11
BEVERLY LANE 3 1
BIG TIMBER ROAD 6 4 7 3 9 /4 0
BILL COURT 3 1
BIRCH LANE 16
B IR C H WOOD  C R EEK R OA D 6 6 5 2 8
BIRCHWOOD DRIVE 2 8
BIRCHWOOD LANE 2 1
BISHOP ROAD 19
BLACKBERRY DRIVE 4 0
BLACKBURN RUN 18
BLACKCASTLE COURT 11
BLAIR HOUSE CIRCLE 3 0
BLAKLEY DRIVE 2 9
BLOOMSBURY ROAD 6 0 5 2 1
BLOOMSBURY ROAD 6 0 5 2 8 /2 9
BLUE HERON HILLS DRIVE 3 7
BLUE JAY MEADOWS 2 5
BLUFF WAY 17
BOGART LANDING 11
BOLAND DRIVE 11
BONE PLACE 2 4
BOOTHS SPUR 10 4 5 18
BOTTS LANE 15
BOURNE LANE 4 3
BOWIE ROAD 14 /2 1
BOYD LANE 2 1
BRAD DRIVE 3 1
BRADFORD PLACE 12
BRADLEY LANE 7 0 9 3 9
BRANCH LANE 3 9
BRANDY LANE 2 8
BRASSICA LANE 2 9
BRENT LANE 2 9
BREWERY COURT 3 0
BRICK QUARTER LANE 5 0
BRICKHOUSE ROAD 6 16 19
BROMME CIRCLE 2 9
BROOKS DRIVE 4 4
BROWNS LANE 2 1
BUCHANAN DRIVE 3 0
BUCKTHORNE RUN 10 5 3 2 1
BULLOCK DRIVE 2 8
BULLY HILL DRIVE 2 1
BUMBREY LANE 7 14 11
BUNDOCK ROAD 5
BURNLEY LANE 2 8 /3 5
BURNS' CEDAR DRIVE 19
BURRELL LANE 7 0 2 2 4
BUSH STREET 10 2 6 2 1
BUSHROD COURT 4 4
BUSHROD ROAD 7 3 0 4 5
CALEDON ROAD 2 18 15/ 16 / 17/ 2 1/ 2 2

CALEDON ROAD 2 18 10 /11/16 /17
CALVERT COURT 10 3 4 18
CAMILLO LANE 1
CAMPBELL LANE 2 1
CANARY LANE 11/18
CANDI LANE 3 3
CANNING WAY 6 6 0 4 2 /4 7
CANTERBURY COURT 112 3 3 9
CANTERBURY LOOP 6 7 9 3 8 /3 9
CANVASS BACK COURT 12
CAPE FEAR LANE 1112 12
CAPITOL CIRCLE 3 0
CARDINAL PLACE 5
CARL DRIVE 3 1
CARLETON DRIVE 3 1
CARRIAGE LANE 12 3 8 2 3 /2 4
CARROL COURT 3 1
CARTER DRIVE 2 3
CARVER LANE 3 2
CASTLE COURT 11
CATKIN COURT 3 2
CAUCUS DRIVE 2 3
CEDAR HILL LANE  3 2
CEDAR LANE 12 0 2 2 4
CEDAR RIDGE LANE 6 5 8 14
CELESTIAL WAY 3 1
CHAMPE WAY 12 6 6 2 9
CHAPEL GREEN ROAD 6 0 2 2 1/2 8
CHAPEL WAY 6 0 5 2 1
CHAPS DRIVE 12 3 9 2 4
CHARLES AVENUE 11
CHARLESTON STREET 10 7 2 2 1
CHARTER WAY 3 0
CHASE LANE 12 4 7 2 3
CHASTINE DRIVE 6 5 7 4 4
CHATHAM DRIVE 115 2 5 /12
CHATTERTON LANE 6 4 1 9 /16
CHERRY STREET 3 1
CHERWOOD POND LANE F8 9 9 4 8
CHESAPEAKE PLACE 110 6 12
CHESTER COURT 112 4 3 9
CHESTER STREET 3 1
CHESTNUT DRIVE 2 5
CHESTNUT HILL LOOP 6 9 7 18 /2 5
CHINKAPIN COURT 3 2
CHOMPERS STREET 3 1
CHOPTANK DRIVE 17
CHOTANK LOOP 6 6 3 11
CHRIS  DRIVE 3 2
CHUMMY LANE 3 9
CHURCH ROAD 4 4
CIRCLE LOOP 7 0 5 3 1
CITIZENS' WAY 3 1
CLARE STREET 12 2 3 2 4
CLARENCE COURT 12
CLEMENTINE LANE 3 9
CLEVE DRIVE 6 9 2 3 7 /4 2
CLEVELAND DRIVE 3 0
CLEYDAEL BOULEVARD 10 3 2 18
COAKLEY DRIVE 12 6 7 2 9 /3 6
COBBLESTONE COURT 114 9 3 9
CODY LANE 10 7 0 2 1
COLBYS LANE 3 1
COLFAX DRIVE 2 3
COLONIAL DRIVE 2 9
COLROSS GLEN DRIVE 17
COLUMBIA DRIVE 2 3
COMANCHE RIDGE 2 2
COMBS DRIVE 10 5 1 12
COMMERCE DRIVE 115 0 12
COMORN ROAD 6 0 9 16
COMORN ROAD 6 0 9 2 3
COMPASS COURT 16
CONGRESS CIRCLE 3 0
CONSTITUTION CIRCLE 3 0
CONSUMER ROW 12
COOKS PLACE 5
COOLIDGE CIRCLE 3 0
CORTLAND WAY 5
COTTAGE ROAD 15
COTTONWOOD COURT 15
COUNTRY DRIVE 2 8
COUNTY LINE DRIVE 5 0
COURT LANE 11
COURTHOUSE DRIVE 3 1
COURTNEY LANE 3 2
COVE HARBOUR DRIVE 7 /14
COVINGTON STREET 10 2 3 2 1
COX LANE 3 0 /3 1

COZY COURT 3 3
CRAIG DRIVE 3 1
CREEK LANE 12
CROMWELL PLACE 5 /12
CROOKED CREEK LANE 11
CULPEPER COURT 10 3 7 18
CURTIS  CIRCLE 2 3
CYPRESS DRIVE 15
DAHLGREN ROAD 2 0 6 17/ 18 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 0

DAHLGREN ROAD 2 0 6 11/12 /18
DAISY LANE 2 3
DAKOTA DRIVE 2 2
DALE COURT 3 1
DALLAS COURT 2 3
DANIEL COURT 3 1
DANUBE DRIVE 110 1 12
DARRS POND ROAD 2 1
DAUPHIN LANDING 15
DAVIES LANE 3 1
DAVIS  DRIVE 18
DAWES DRIVE 2 3
DAWN COURT 3 3
D A WSON S LA N D IN G D R IVE 2 5
DEEP COVE LANDING 11
DEER LANE 2 9
DEER LANE 3 0
DEERFIELD COURT 10 6 1 3 3
DELAWARE DRIVE 110 8 12
DELEGATE DRIVE 2 3
DELONG MULROY LANE 8 /14 /15
DEN CIRCLE 12 4 5 2 3
D EN N IS W . KER N S PA R KW A Y 7 2 0 2 8
DIAMOND V IEW PLACE 16
D IC KIN SON S C OR N ER  D R IV E 6 2 5 4 5
DISSINGTON LANE 2 8 /3 5
DIX IE DRIVE 12 0 4 2 4
DIXON LANE 7 11 12
DOCK S IDE COURT 4
DOGLEG COURT 3 2
DOGUE RUN LANE 3 8
DOGWOOD COURT 15
DOGWOOD LANE 6 0 3 14 /2 1
DOGWOOD PLACE 2 1
DOLLEYS COURT 114 4 2 3
DONALD COURT 3 1
DRAKES COURT 12
DRIFT WOODS DRIVE 2 6
DUCAT DRIVE 2 3
DUCKBILL DRIVE 12
DUCLOS LANE 6 7 3 12
DUDLEY DRIVE 2 6
DUNROMIN COURT 3 2
DUTCH COURT 2 4
EAGLES NEST LANE 682 /  642 9 /16
EAST GATE LANE 3 0 /3 7
EASTVIEW DRIVE 4 0 /4 4 /4 5
EDEN DRIVE 6 11 2 4 /2 5 /3 2
EDGEHILL LANE  3 1/3 2
EDGEWOOD DRIVE 3 2
ED'S  DRIVE 3 1/3 2
EDWARDS DRIVE 11
EDWIN'S  LANE 4 9
EIGHTH STREET 10 0 8 16
EISENHOWER DRIVE 3 0
ELECTRIC AVENUE 2 4
ELEVENTH STREET 10 11 16
ELEVENTH STREET 6 4 0 19
ELLA LANE 3 8
ELLERSLIE FARM LANE 4 9 /5 0
ELLIS  WAY 11
ELMER DRIVE 3 1
ELWOOD DRIVE 3 1
EMERALD DRIVE 3 0
EMMA LANE 2 6
EMORY LANE 2 1
ERIN COURT 11
ERNEST ELLIS  LANE 12 4 0 2 3
ESQUIRE LANE 3 2
FAIRBANKS COURT 2 3
FAIRFAX DRIVE 115 3 5 /12
FAIRGROUNDS ROAD 3 1
FAIRVIEW DRIVE 6 9 6 15 /16
FAITH DRIVE 3 1
FAMILY LANE 3 8
FARLEY VALE DRIVE 3 6
FARMERS LANE 2 2
FENCE ROAD 7 12 12
FERN COURT 10 8 7 12
FERRELL LANE 3 2
FERRY DOCK ROAD 6 8 3 19
FIFTEENTH STREET 6 7 0 12
FIFTH STREET 10 0 5 16
FILMORE DRIVE 3 0
FINALL DRIVE 14
FINES ROAD 3 1
FIRST STREET 10 0 1 15
FITZHUGH LANE 6 4 2 9 /16
FLEMING STREET 110 5 12
FLETC HER 'S C HA PEL R OA D 6 0 3 2 1
FLETC HER 'S C HA PEL R OA D 6 0 3 2 8
FLORA COURT 10 2 2 2 1
FLOYD COURT 15
FORD LANE 15 /2 2
FOREST LANE 10 6 2 3 3
FOREST RIDGE DRIVE 10 2 1 2 1
FORREST ROAD 6 7 4 12
FOURTEENTH STREET 6 6 8 12
FOURTH STREET 10 0 4 16
FOX CHASE LANE 3 3
FOXES WAY 3 0
FRANCIS  FOLSOM DRIVE 10 9 9 2 3 /3 0
FRANKLIN CIRCLE 3 0
FREEDOM LANE 3 2
FREIDLAND LANE 2 8
FRENCH COURT 10 2 7 2 1
FRONTIER DRIVE 2 2
FULLERS LANE 12 7 0 3 0 /3 7
FULMONT DRIVE 12 0 9 17 /2 4
GAELIC CIRCLE 10 9 6 5 0
GAIL DRIVE 19
GALLANT GREEN DRIVE 12 4 3 2 3
GAMBO CREEK ROAD 6 3 5 5
GARCIA COURT 15
GARFIELD DRIVE 3 0
GARNER DRIVE 10 2 4 2 1
GARNET'S  MILL LOOP 6 8 4 3 3
GATEWAY LANE 12
GEORGE DRIVE 3 1
GEORGIA LANE 3 1
GERA ROAD 6 0 1 3 8
GINSENG LANE 10 5 4 16 /17
GLENWOOD DRIVE 3 3
GOBBLER LANE 14
GOBY LANE 6 9 5 15
GOOD HOPE ROAD 6 19 3 3
GOOSE LANE 3 2
GORDON DRIVE 6 7 1 12
GOVERNM ENT CENTER BOULEVARD 3 1
GRANT COURT 3 0
GRANTSWOOD WAY 4 2
GRANVIEW ROAD 11
GRAY FOX LANE 12 4 1 2 3
GREAT EASTERN WAY 17 /18
GREEN ARBOR DRIVE 2 4
GREEN BOULEVARD 113 0 6
GREEN DRIVE 17
GREEN HEIGHTS LANE 2 2
GREEN HILL LANE 12
GREEN MEADOW DRIVE 7 17 3 2
GREENLAW WAY 6 2 6 4 9 /5 0
GRIGSBY LANE 2 2
GROGAN LANE 14
GROVER DRIVE 10 9 8 2 3
GULVEY LOOP 6 6 6 3 9 /4 0
HALL ROAD 19
HAMLIN CIRCLE 2 3
HANCOCK CIRCLE 3 0
HANOVER CHURCH ROAD 6 11 3 2
HANOVER DRIVE 3 2
HARBOR COURT 12
HARDING COURT 3 0
HARDWOOD DRIVE 2 8
HARDY DRIVE 3 1
HARMONY LANE 3 9
HARRIS  DRIVE 2 3
HARRISON DRIVE 3 0
HARRYBERRY LANE 11
HARVEST GROVE 11/12
HAVEN COURT 113 6 19
HAWKINS LANE 14
HAWSER DRIVE 12 6 8 3 0
HAYDEN DRIVE 3 1
HAYES COURT 2 3
HEARTLAND DRIVE 2 4
HEMLOCK DRIVE 15
HENRY GRIFFIN ROAD 7 0 4 3 1
HERITAGE DRIVE 12
HERON WAY 10 4 6 9
HEWITT PLACE WAY 11
HICKORY DRIVE 12 0 2 2 4
HICKORY LANE 6 8 8 3 1
HIDDEN HILL LANE 14
HIDEAWAY COURT 16
HIGHLAND DRIVE 2 8
HILL DRIVE 12
HILLCREST DRIVE 6 3 4 11/12
HILLIARD LANE 1
HILTON LANE 11
HIS  WAY 2 5
HOBART CIRCLE 2 3
HOBSON DRIVE 17 /2 4
HOBSON LANE 6 5 9 17 /2 4
HOLIDAY DRIVE 3 8
HOLLY LANE 3 9
HOOKER HEIGHTS 2 9
HOOVER DRIVE 3 0
HOPPY LANE 4 0
HOPYARD DRIVE 12 6 3 2 9 /3 0
HOSPITALITY  WAY 12
HUDSON LANE 12 14 3 1
HUDSON ROAD 6 3 8 3 1
HUGHES LANE 2 4
HUMMINGBIRD LANE 14
HUNTERS JUMP LANE 18
HUNTERS RUN 3 9
HUNTINGTON LANE 2 8
HUNTS WAY 2 4

HUTCHISON LANE 2 4
IANTHAS WAY 2 9
IGO ROAD 6 0 8 2 2 /2 3
INAUGURAL DRIVE 2 3
INDEPENDENCE CIRCLE 3 0
INDEX LANE 6 8 0 5 0
INDIAN SPRINGS DRIVE 2 4
INDIANTOWN ROAD 6 10 17 /2 4 /3 1
INSCOE DRIVE 3 9
ISLAND V IEW LANE 11
IVY  HILL LOOP 6 9 9 2 5
JACKSON DRIVE 3 0
JA M ES M A D ISON  PA R KW A Y 3 0 1 6 / 11/ 12 / 18 / 2 5

JA M ES M A D ISON  PA R KW A Y 3 0 1 25/ 31/ 32/ 38/ 43/ 48

JEAN DRIVE 3 3
JEFFERSON DRIVE 3 0
JEPCO LANE 114 0 19
JERSEY ROAD 6 2 3 3 9 /4 3 /4 4
JOHN MINOR DRIVE 2 8
JOHNSON DRIVE 3 0
JOHNSON ROAD 2 5 /3 2
JONES AVENUE 3 1
JONES COURT 7 13 14
JONES PLACE 2 5
JORDAN LANE 12
JOURNAL PARKWAY 3 1
JULIA PLACE 10 3 6 18
JUNIPER STREET 2 4
JUSTIN COURT 12
KAREN COURT 12 16 3 1
KELSEY COURT 14
KENMORE CIRCLE 3 0
KENNEDY DRIVE 3 0
KENNEL LANE 2 9
KENT ROAD 112 0 3 9
KHABIRI LANE 2 7
KILDEE FARM ROAD 2 5
KING ROAD 3 8
KINGS DRIVE 3 1
KINGS HIGHWAY 3

23/ 28-
31/ 35/ 36/ 38/ 39/ 44/
45/ 50

KINGS MILL DRIVE 3 9 /4 4
KINGS MILL ROAD 6 2 7 4 5 /5 0
KING'S  WOOD LANE 12
KITCHEN DRIVE 114 1 19
KITCHEN POINT ROAD 6 3 0 19
LAFORCE LANE 2 8
LAGRANGE LANE 6 0 5 2 9 /3 6
LAKEVIEW DRIVE 3 2
LA M B S C R EEK C HU R C H R OA D 6 9 4 15 /2 2
LA M B S C R EEK C HU R C H R OA D 6 9 4 2 2 /2 9
LANDFALL LANE 2 7 /3 4
LANDING ROAD 19
LARCHWOOD LANE 3 2
LAUDERDALE DRIVE 2 4
LAURA LANE 16
LAUREL LANE 3 9
LAZY G LANE 14
LEE STREET 12 2 0 2 4
LEEWARD COURT 113 5 19
LEGACY LANE 2 4
LENZI LANE 5
LEONARD COURT 3 1
LEWIS  LANE 10 15 2 8
LIBERTY DRIVE 3 0
LIBERTY ROAD 5
LIGHTHOUSE LANE 9
LILAC WAY 3 9
LILY  LANE 2 2
LINCOLN DRIVE 3 0
LINDA LANE 12 12 2 4
LINDEN DRIVE 15
LISA LANE 10 8 6 5 /12
LITCHFIELD LANE 11
LIT T LE C HA T T ER T ON  LA N E 9
LITTLE FERRY ROAD 6 13 2 6
LITTLE JOHN COURT 12 3 1 17
LOCUST DALE LANE 6 12 2 4 /3 1
LOCUST POINT 2 6
LONG LEAF LANE 15
LONGBOW ROAD 2 9
LOTHIAN ROAD 3 1
LOTUS POND LANE 11
LOUIS  DRIVE 3 1
LUCAS LANE 10 4 3 18
LUKA STREET 3 8
LUTHER LANE 6 9 0 3 1
LYNN ALLEN ROAD 7 /8 /14
LYNX DRIVE 3 1/3 2
MACHODOC CREEK LANE 2 6
MACHODOC DRIVE 1110 19
MACHODOC LANDING 2 6
MACINTOSH DRIVE 3 8
MADISON DRIVE 2 3 /3 0
MAGNOLIA LANE 10 5 2 2 1
MAKENSIE WAY 3 0
M A LLA R D 'S LA N D IN G D R IV E 12
MALVERN STREET 3 1
MAMIE'S  PLACE 2 3
MANNING DRIVE 3 0
MAPLE RIDGE COURT 10 13 2 1
MARENGO FARM LANE 2 7 /3 4
MARINA COURT 10 6 5 16
MARINEVIEW ROAD 10 4 0 9 /16
MARION DRIVE 18
MARKET CENTER 12
MARMADUKE DRIVE 2 5
MARMION LANE 6 4 9 16 /2 3
MARSH LANE 1
MARSHALL PLACE 4 4
MARTIN LANE 10 7 3 2 1
MARY T'S  COURT 2 3
MASSEY ROAD 5
MATHIAS POINT ROAD 6 2 4 1/5 /12
MATTAPONI LANE 12 2 8 17
MATTOX DRIVE 3 9
MCCARTHY DRIVE 12 6 9 3 6 /3 7
MCDANIEL ROAD 17
MCDOWNEY LANE 4 5
MCKINLEY DRIVE 3 0
MEADOW WAY 10 3 9 18
MELISSA LANE 1
MELODY LANE 10 5 8 3 2
MERCHANTS LANE 12
MESSICK COURT 3 1
MICHAEL DRIVE 12 10 2 4
MIDWAY ROAD 6 5 3 3 8
MILL FLATS LANE 19
MILL POND ROAD 14
MILLBANK ROAD 610 /  631 3 1/3 8 /4 3
MILLER PLACE 2 4
MISTY LANE 7 19 3 2 /3 3
MITCHELTREE LANE 3 9
MOCKINGBIRD LANE 4 4
MOHAWK DRIVE 12 2 5 17 /2 4
MONACAN WAY 12 2 7 2 4
MONROE DRIVE 3 0
MONTE V ISTA DRIVE 11
MONTICELLO CIRCLE 3 0
MORTON CIRCLE 2 3
MOUNT EAGLE DRIVE 9
MOUNTAIN V IEW DRIVE 3 3
MT.  BETHEL LANE 1
MT.  IDA DRIVE 3 0 /3 1
M T . M OR IA H C HU R C H R OA D 2 2
MT.  ROSE DRIVE 6 8 6 3 1/3 8
MT.  VERNON CIRCLE 3 0
MULLEN ROAD 10 7 1 2 1
MULLENS COURT 2 1
MUSCOE PLACE 6 0 8 2 3
MUTTS LANE 3 2
MYRTLE LANE 15 /2 2
NANCY LANE 113 2 6
NANZATICO LANE 6 9 8 4 4 /4 9
NAVIGATOR LANE 10 8 8 5 /12
NED COURT 3 1
NELLIE LANE 12 6 4 2 9
NEPTUNE COURT 16
NEWT WAY 19
NEWTON LANE 10 7 4 2 1
NICKS PLACE 3 2
NIGHT HERON POINT 4 /11
NINTH STREET 10 0 9 16
NORTH STUART ROAD 10 4 4 18
NORTH WI LLI AM S  CREEK DRI VE 6 7 5 12
NORTON DRIVE 7 15 12
NOTTINGHAM LANE 2 6
OAK CREST DRIVE 2 6
OAK TREE DRIVE 662 /  706 3 2
OAK WOOD DRIVE 12 0 5 2 4
OAKEN BROW LANE 4 4 /4 9
OAKLAND DRIVE 10 2 0 2 1
OLD WHARF ROAD 3 7
OLDE LOGGING TRAIL 2 3
ORCHID LANE 2 4
ORMOND WAY 10 18 18
OSPREY LANDING ROAD 1/2 /5
OSPREY ROAD 6 3 9 2 /5 /6
OTIS  DRIVE 3 2
OVERLOOK DRIVE 16
OWENS DRIVE

6 14  /  
6 2 4 5 /12

OWENS LANDING 1
OYSTER SHELL LANE 2 6 /3 3
PALIVODA DRIVE 12
PALONA CIRCLE 2 5
PAMELA COURT 12 15 3 1
PAMLICO DRIVE 110 9 12
PAMUNKEY DRIVE 12 2 6 17 /2 4
PANDY CIRCLE 3 1
PANORAMA DRIVE 11
PARADISE LANE 2 3
PARK RIDGE ROAD 15 /2 2
PARSONS LANE 12 6 5 3 0
PARTRIDGE LANE 18
PASSAPATANZY DRIVE 6 0 0 14 /2 1
PASSAPATANZY ROAD 10 2 5 2 1
PAUL COURT 3 1
PAVILION DRIVE 15
PAYNE DRIVE 6 4 6 12 /19
PEACEFUL KNOLL WAY 15
PEACH TREE LANE 2 5 /2 6
PEBBLE BEACH LANE 2 7
PECAN DRIVE 17
PEERLESS ROAD 6 6 1 3 9
PEPPERMILL ROAD 10 3 3 18
PERCHERON DRIVE 2 1
PERRYLESS LANE 3 9
PERSIMMON LANE 15

PHIL COURT 3 1
PIERCE COURT 3 0
PINE FOREST LANE 12
PINE HILL ROAD 6 2 1 3 2 /3 9
P INE TREE LANE 12 0 3 2 4
PINEVIEW DRIVE 3 1
PINEWOOD LANE 2 1
PINEY GREEN DRIVE 11
PIPPIN STREET 3 1
PLANTERS HALL DRIVE 2 9
PLEASANT DRIVE 3 2 /3 3 /4 0
POLK COURT 3 0
POMERARY DRIVE 4 4
POPLAR DRIVE 12 0 1 2 4
POPLAR HILL ROAD 4 2
POPLAR LANE 7 10 3 9
POPLAR NECK ROAD 6 17 2 5
POPLAR NECK ROAD 6 17 2 5 /3 2
PORT CONWAY ROAD 6 0 7 29/ 30/ 37/ 42/ 43/ 48

POTOMAC AVENUE 7 0 8 16
POTOMAC CREEK ROAD  7 /8
POTOMAC DRIVE 6 14 12 /19
POTOMAC FOREST DRIVE 16
POT OM A C  LA N D IN G D R IV E

1040 /  
1041 9 /16

POTTS LANE 6 4 4 18 /2 5
POWHATAN ROAD 6 10 3 0 /3 1/3 7
PRATT DRIVE 2 1
PRATT PLACE 12 2 4 2 4
PRESTON WAY 17
PRICE COURT 1111 19
PRIM ROAD 6 2 5 3 3 /4 0 /4 5
PROSPERITY  WAY 15
PRYOR AVENUE 19
PULLEN LOOP 7 0 6 3 2
PUMPKIN NECK ROAD 6 18 2 6
PURKINS CORNER DRIVE 3 1
QUAIL AVENUE 3 1
QUARTERHORSE DRIVE 2 2
QUESENBERRY DRIVE 7 0 3 12
QUIET WOODS LANE 15
RABBIT ROAD 19
R A N GER W OOD  B OU LEV A R D 10 9 5 5 0
RAPPAHANNOCK DRIVE 4 2
RAWLETTE DRIVE 3 2
RAY COURT 3 1
REAGAN DRIVE 2 3
REAL ESTATE AVENUE 12
REBEL RUN 4 3 /4 4
RECTORY LANE 6 7 6 3 1
RED GATE LANE 2 2
RED OAK DRIVE 2 3
REDBUD LANE 15 /2 2
REGALIA DRIVE 18
RETREAT ROAD 17
RICHARD'S  RIDE 10 3 5 18
RICHMOND COURT 115 3 5
RIDGE ROAD 2 0 5 3 1/3 2 /3 3
RIDGEWAY DRIVE 6 3 7 3 0
RIPON COURT 112 2 3 9
RIVER DRIVE 113 1 6
RIVERVIEW DRIVE 7 0 7 15 /16
RIXEY ROAD 7 0 1 18 /2 5
ROBERT DRIVE 3 1
ROBIN HOOD COURT 12 3 2 17
ROCKY ROAD 3 1
RODNEY COURT 3 1
ROKEBY LANE 6 0 6 2 3 /3 0
ROLAND LANE 19
ROLLINS BOULEVARD 3 1
ROLLINS FORK ROAD 627 /  681 5 0
ROOSEVELT DRIVE 3 0
ROSE AVENUE 11/12
ROSEDALE DRIVE 636 /  691 12 /19
ROSELAND ROAD 6 5 2 6
ROSIER V IEW DRIVE 2 7 /3 4
ROSIER'S  CREEK LANE 6 5 6 3 3 /3 4
R OU N D  HILL EST A T E D R IV E 10 6 0 3 3
ROUND HILL ROAD 6 2 9 3 3 /3 9 /4 0
ROY DRIVE 3 2
RUBY LANE 5 0
RYAN LANE 3 2
SADDLE DRIVE 12 4 2 2 3
SAGE COURT 16
SALEM CHURCH ROAD 6 2 5 4 3 - 4 5 /4 8 - 5 0
SALISBURY RETREAT 17 /18
SAMWIST LANE 4 3
SANDY BEACH LANE 2 7
SARAH LANE 5
SAVANNAH STREET 110 0 12
SAWGRASS ESTATE 3 9
SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD 6 8 5 5
SCHOONER CIRCLE 113 4 19
SCOTT DRIVE 3 9
SCOTT LANE 2 8
SECOND STREET 10 0 2 15
SEDDON COURT 4 4 /4 9
SEDGEWICK COURT 7 /14
SELF DRIVE 2 6
SENATE CIRCLE 3 0
SEQUOIA LANE 15
SERENITY  LANE 11
SEVENTH STREET 10 0 7 16
SHADETREE LANE 11
SHADY LANE 12 0 1 2 4
SHAG LANE 3 8
SHARP LANE 3 2
SHELTON DRIVE 2 1
SHELTON LANE 2 1
SHERMAN CIRCLE 2 3
SHER W OOD  F OR EST  D R IV E 12 3 0 17
SHILOH DRIVE 7 18 3 3
SHILOH LOOP 647 /  645 3 9 /4 4
SHORELINE DRIVE 19 /2 6
SHORTY LANE 3 1
SIERRA CROSSING 15
SIXTH STREET 16
SIXTH STREET 6 9 1 19
SKYLINE LANE 17
SLEEPY HOLLOW LANE 2 5
SMILE WAY 3 1
SMITHS WHARF ROAD 15
SOMERSET LANE 15 /16
SOURWOOD WAY 15
SOUTH FIRST STREET 15
SOUTH V IRGINIA LANE 19
SOUTHALL DRIVE 3 1
SPINNAKER LANE 2 9
SPRINGFIELD LANE 6 4 5 4 4
SPRUCE DRIVE 2 5
SPY HILL ROAD 2 6 /2 7
ST.  ANTHONY'S  ROAD 678 /  610 3 0 /3 1
ST.  PAULS ROAD 632 /  655 11/18
ST.  STEPHENS ROAD 7 0 0 2 3
STACY LANE 11
STAFFORD LANE 115 6 12
STANLEY DRIVE 3 1
STANLEY ROAD 6 7 7 2 3
STATE ROAD 6 6 7 3 2
STEPHNEY LANE 16
STEPPE DRIVE 3 8
STEVENSON DRIVE 2 3
STILLWATER LANE 2 6
STONEY KNOLL ROAD 6 2 8 4 0 /4 5
STONEY POINT ROAD 6 19 2 6 /2 7
STOUT LANE 17
STRATFORD DRIVE 3 0
STRAWBERRY HILL ROAD 2 2
STRAWBERRY LANE 1115 11
STRIKER LANE 3 2
STUART ROAD 10 3 1 18
SUMMERBEAM DRIVE 10 14 2 1
SUNRISE COURT 10 6 4 16
SUNSET LANE 4 3
SUTTLE LANE 2 /6
SWEET GUM DRIVE 10 4 9 3 2
SYCAMORE LANE 4 3
TAFT COURT 3 0
TANYA LANE 3 8
TARA LANE 2 4
TAYLOR COURT 3 0
TAYLOR PLACE 2 4
TEMPLE DRIVE 3 9
TENTH STREET 10 10 16
TENTH STREET 6 8 9 19
TETOTUM ROAD 2 18 2 6 /3 3
THIRD STREET 10 0 3 16
THIRTEENTH STREET 12
THOMAS DRIVE 16
THOMPSON HILL ROAD 11
THORNHILL FARM ROAD 2 6 /3 3
THUNDER ROAD 7 2 5 3 9
TIDES ROAD 10 4 2 16
TIMBER TRAIL LANE 11
TINSBLOOM MILL LANE 10 9 7 3 1
TODD STREET 12 11 2 4
TOMAHAWK DRIVE 2 3
TOMPKINS DRIVE 2 3
TOWER ROAD 3 2
TOWNSEND DRIVE 6 9 3 19
TRANQUILITY  LANE 4
TRIGGER LANE 6 8 3 5 0
TRUMAN DRIVE 3 0
TRUMPET COURT 12 4 6 2 3
TULIP  LANE 3 2
TURKEY ACRES ROAD 10 5 0 2 2
TURTLE BAY LANE 5
TWELFTH STREET 10 12 16
TWELFTH STREET 6 0 4 12
TWIN HICKORY DRIVE 4 9
TWIN LANES DRIVE 4 2
TWIN OAKS DRIVE 4 3
TYLER COURT 3 0
TYRINGHAM DRIVE 3 1/3 8
UNION DRIVE 18
UNIVERSITY  DRIVE 1116 12
VALLEY HILL LOOP 6 5 1 2 1
VALLEY V IEW LANE 2 1
VAN BUREN DRIVE 3 0
VASSAR DRIVE 15
VEOLA DRIVE 3 2
VERNON WOODS DRIVE 3 2
VERTICAL RIDGE ROAD 2 2
VILLAGE LANE 10 8 5 12
VINEYARD ROAD 4 2
VINING COURT 10 2 8 18
VINTAGE WAY 3 1
VIRGINIA LANE 3 8

VISTA COURT 10 6 3 16
WALKER DRIVE 2 8
WALKERS LANE 12 17 3 1
WALLACE DRIVE 3 1
WALNUT DRIVE 2 8
WALNUT HILL LANE 12
WALSINGHAM ROAD F8 9 9 4 8
WARD ROAD 10 3 0 18
WASHINGTON DRIVE 2 3 /3 0
WASHINGTON MILL ROAD 6 16 18 /19
WATERFRONT LANE 12
WAUGH POINT ROAD 7 /14
WAVELAND DRIVE 3 1
WEBSTER COURT 3 8
WEEDONVILLE DRIVE 2 4
WEEMS DRIVE 2 9
WELCOME ROAD 6 5 0 4 4
WELLINGTON DRIVE 5
WESLEY DRIVE 3 1
WEST BEND DRIVE 3 8
WEST LANE 2 2
WHEELER DRIVE 2 3
WHIPSAWASON ROAD 14
W HISPER IN G W OOD S LA N E 11
WHITE FOX LANE 9 /16
WHITE HALL COURT 2 9
WHITE HALL ROAD 6 6 4 2 2 /2 9
WHITE HOUSE CIRCLE 3 0
WHITETAIL WAY 4 3
WILD CHERRY LANE 3 3
WILDLIFE LANE 2 5

WILL LOOP 6 3 3 2 5
WILL LOOP 6 3 3 2 5
WILLIAMS FARM ROAD 14
WILLIAMS PLACE 110 3 12
WILLOW HILL ROAD 3 0
WILLOW TREE LANE 110 4 12
WILMA WAY 3 9
WILMONT ROAD 6 2 7 5 0 /5 3
WILSON CIRCLE 3 0
WILTON LANE 17
WINDMILL LANE 4 5 /5 0
WINDSOR DRIVE 2 18 12 /19 /2 6
WINDWARD LANE 113 3 19
WINDY HILLS LANE 6 9 4 2 2
WINEBERRY LANE 11
WINFIELD COURT 10 7 5 2 1
WINSTON PLACE 6 4 8 2 2 /2 3
WINTERS RIDGE 3 3
WITHROW DRIVE 3 2
WOLFTRAP ROAD 4 5
WOODLAND WAY 6 6 9 3 8 /4 3
WOODLAWN ROAD 4 8
WOODSIDE DRIVE 3 1
WOODSIDE LANE 2 8
WOODSTOCK ROAD 6 8 7 1/5
WORMAN DRIVE 2 1/2 2 /2 9
YESTERDAY LANE 7 2 6 4 5
ZEPP DRIVE 12 4 4 2 3
ZYNEL LANE 2 4
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Name
King George Elementary School
King George High School
King George Middle School
Potomac Elementary School
Sealston Elementary School
Railroads
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Private Road
Addressing Index
Water
King George School Zone
Potomac School Zone
Sealston School Zone
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The Maps pro vided hereunder are pro vided “as is” and the Co unty
expressly disclaims all warranties, express o r
implied, including warranties as to  the accuracy of the maps and 
merchantability and fitness fo r a particular purpo se, and further expressly
disclaims responsibility fo r all incidental, conseq uential o r special 
damages arising o ut of o r in connection with the use o r perfo rmance of 
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